

Maryland **Association of Student Councils** (MASC)

Shradha Bista - President Madison Watts - 1st Vice President Derrell Gross - 2nd Vice President David Arowolo - Treasurer



Cur Mission The mission of MASC is to foster a statewide environment for all secondary school students to express and exchange opinions and ideas, develop leadership skills, and promote student and involvement in all groups and organizations impacting the lives of students.

Maryland Association of Student Councils



MASC Departments & Committees



Operations Communications

Special Issues

Divisional Liaisons









Leadership Conferences and Training:



Leadership Conferences and Training:







....



Leadership Conferences and Training:









Legislative Advocacy







Student Council

Natyland Association

Our Mission

TEAMWORK

lision of MASC is to foster a ewide environment for all ury school students to expres tchange opinions and ideas, 'eadership skills, and promoto dent representation and verement in all groups and azations impacting the lives of students.

STUDENT VOICE

LEADERSHIP







Maryland Association of Student Councils

